TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

Target Shotgun Festival
October 2021

0735 Timed & Precision 1 - SGM

Practice 1 Practice 2
Competitor Score X Score X
An NRA Gold Medal
1 1405 Rob Sanders 117 3 119 8
Next Best Scores

2 1475 James Harris 116 4 118 5

3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 110 1 117 3

4 3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis Iron 111 2 95 3

5 3770 Michael Seager Iron 93 110 1

04/10/2021

Practice 3
Score X
60 5
58 2
60 3
60 3
55 2

Penalties

Total
Score

296

292
287
266
258

X

16



TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

1

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021

0736 Timed & Precision 1 - SGSA

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal

1405

Rob Sanders

An NRA Silver Medal

2

117

John Cakebread

An NRA Bronze Medal

04/10/2021

2124

1768
2376
3983
4204
3957
4106
1816
4031
1475
4178
3266
3639

68
3707

Stephen Denton

Peter Matthews
Wendy Thomas
Bill Finn

Kian Cour
Lucius Hilger-Ellis
Paul Jebson
Martin Harper
Benjamin Horner
James Harris
Janine Travers
Michael Jay
Glenn Isaacs
Paul Boet
Michael Gilgallon

Iron
Iron

Iron

Iron
Iron

Iron
Iron

Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
119 5 119 6
118 5 120 6
120 4 117 1
Next Best Scores
113 3 118 2
113 2 118 4
115 6 116 2
113 1 113 1
104 1 118 8
110 2 113 2
111 1 106 1
113 1 105
117 3 87 4
109 2 96
97 1 106 1
116 2 78 2
96 1 79
81 108

Practice 3

Score

59

59

60

60
59
58
59
60
58
59
58
60
54
54
59
54
37

X
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Penalties

Total
Score

297

297

297

291
290
289
285
282
281
276
276
264
259
257
253
229
226

X

14

12
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TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

04/10/2021
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Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021
1130 Multi-Target - SGSV
Left Right
Competitor Score X Score X
3639 Glenn Isaacs 36 52 3

Penalties

Total
Score
88

X



TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021
1135 Multi-Target - SGM
Left Right Penalties Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score
An NRA Gold Medal

1 3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis Iron 58 2 52 4 110

Next Best Scores
2 1405 Rob Sanders 55 1 54 4 109
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 47 2 54 4 101
4 4437 Duncan Roe Iron 47 49 3 96
5 3770 Michael Seager Iron 36 2 49 3 85
6 1409 George Granycome Iron 38 2 44 1 82

04/10/2021
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TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

04/10/2021

1

2

Target Shotgun Festival

1136 Multi-Target - SGSA

Competitor

An NRA Gold Medal

3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis
An NRA Silver Medal

1768 Peter Matthews
An NRA Bronze Medal

3639 Glenn Isaacs

1405
1816
4031
4106
2376
68
4178
3983
3386
17
4204
3401

Rob Sanders
Martin Harper
Benjamin Horner
Paul Jebson
Wendy Thomas
Paul Boet
Janine Travers
Bill Finn

Jeremy Derenne
John Cakebread
Kian Cour

Philip Mansell

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron
Iron

Left
Score

57

56

54

53
52
50
46
40
48
36
38
37
51
33
31

October 2021
Right
X Score
3 58
5 57
4 56
Next Best Scores
4 55
2 55
4 53
2 50
1 55
46
48
1 43
43
4 27
43
26
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Penalties

Total
Score

115

113

110

108
107
103
96
95
94
84
81
80
78
76
57
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TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021
3330 Embassy Cup - SGSV
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Penalties
Competitor Score Score Score
An NRA Gold Medal

1 3639 Glenn Isaacs 20 36 37
Next Best Scores

2 1475 James Harris 0 2 2 5

27/10/2021

Total
Score

93

-1



TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021
3335 Embassy Cup - SGM
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Penalties Total
Competitor Score Score Score Score
An NRA Gold Medal

1 3957 Lucius Hilger-Ellis Iron 38 38 38 114
Next Best Scores

2 3639 Glenn Isaacs 36 37 39 112

3 4437 Duncan Roe Iron 33 33 37 103

4 3770 Michael Seager Iron 25 38 39 102

04/10/2021



TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

1

3336 Embassy Cup - SGSA

Competitor
An NRA Gold Medal

3639

Glenn Isaacs

An NRA Silver Medal

2

1768

Peter Matthews

An NRA Bronze Medal

04/10/2021

3957

1405
1816
1475
3386
2376
4031
4178
4204

68

Lucius Hilger-Ellis

Rob Sanders
Martin Harper
James Harris
Jeremy Derenne
Wendy Thomas
Benjamin Horner
Janine Travers
Kian Cour

Paul Boet

Iron

Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron

Target Shotgun Festival

October 2021
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score Score
40 8 40 8
39 40
39 40
Next Best Scores
38 39
39 38
39 33
34 38
32 37
28 40
27 36
18 20
29 36

Practice 3
Score

40 8

40

40

40
39
39
38
39
39
34
32
4

Penalties

Total
Score

120

119

119

117
116
111
110
108
107
97
70
69



TS Festival Stats Results - Oct 2021

Target Shotgun Festival
October 2021

Match Results - Open

Competitor

3527
3526
3462
4083
4091
1768
3626
4106
3912
3596
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James Williamson
Paul Hastings
Oliver Bloomfield
Lee Bowditch
Michael Brooks
Peter Matthews
Edward Plant

Paul Jebson

Stephen Hall
Turhan Suleyman

Div
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Match Results - Standard

Competitor

1

2 1732
3 4087
4 3885
5 3512
6 3492
7 1405
8 3956
9 468
10 4461
11 3386
12 3896
13 4204
14 3598
15 3892
16 117
17 3983
18 3929
19 4453
20 3266
21 68

1475 James Harris
Jon Williamson
Ben Dawson
Robin Holmes

Martin Voles

Marion Harding
Rob Sanders
Krishan Mistry

John Lynch

Claire Bloomfield
Jeremy Derenne

David King

Kian De La Cour
Chris Robertson

lan Lewis

John Cakebread

Bill Finn

Anton van Zyl
Royston Rambridge

Michael Jay
Paul Boet

Div
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Match Results - Standard Manual

Competitor
1 3517 John Holloway
2 1507 Graham Hill

04/10/2021

Div
SM
SM

Match Pts

444.1092
409.5738
404.4395
348.7131
329.2119
322.6521
284.7867

271.882
267.5699
214.3353

Match Pts

437.0165
378.3522

347.823
346.1868
302.5458
290.3691
279.9083
279.4174
277.7188
276.7055
255.0789
236.3402
231.9286
226.4127
218.5267
201.9391
187.3532
187.3407
182.4009
167.9694
156.2217

Match Pts

4241873
400.2793

Match %

100.0000 %
92.2237 %
91.0676 %
78.5197 %
74.1286 %
72.6515 %
64.1254 %
61.2196 %
60.2487 %
48.2618 %

Match %
100.0000 %
86.5762 %
79.5904 %
79.2160 %
69.2298 %
66.4435 %
64.0498 %
63.9375 %
63.5488 %
63.3169 %
58.3683 %
54.0804 %
53.0709 %
51.8087 %
50.0042 %
46.2086 %
42.8710 %
42.8681 %
41.7378 %
38.4355 %
35.7473 %

Match %
100.0000 %
94.3638 %
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04/10/2021
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10

12

1795
3957
3480
3483
4437
3496
3639
4214
1409
3707

Mark Harris

Lucius Hilger-Ellis
Steve Cox

Richard Dare
Duncan Roe
Srdjan Dragas
Glenn Isaacs
Wayne Hemmings
George Granycome
Michael Gilgallon

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

390.2373
387.7637
385.1055
366.7213
348.9173
275.3856
274.6733

263.382
227.9613
153.1773

91.9965 %
91.4133 %
90.7867 %
86.4527 %
82.2555 %
64.9208 %
64.7528 %
62.0910 %
53.7407 %
36.1108 %



